Appendix 1

London Borough Of Harrow

Borough Arms

At a special meeting of the London Borough of Harrow held at the Civic Centre, Harrow on Thursday of the first day of May 2014, it was

RESOLVED:- THAT in accordance with the provisions of Section 249 of the Local Government Act 1972, the Council of the London Borough of Harrow

DO CONFER THE

'FREEDOM OF ENTRY TO THE BOROUGH' upon

THEGIRLS BRIGADE NORTH WEST LONDON DISTRICT

In Recognition of its outstanding continuous service to the North West London Area.

The Common Seal of the Mayor andBurgesses of the London Borough ofHarrow was affixed hereunto on theday of2014

Leader

Head of Paid Service

London Borough Of Harrow

Borough Arms

At a special meeting of the London Borough of Harrow held at the Civic Centre, Harrow on Thursday of the first day of May 2014, it was

RESOLVED:- THAT in accordance with the provisions of Section 249 of the Local Government Act 1972, the Council of the London Borough of Harrow

DO CONFER THE

'FREEDOM OF ENTRY TO THE BOROUGH'

upon

The 1454 (Harrow) Squadron Air Training Corps

In Recognition of its outstanding continuous service to the Harrow Area.

The Common Seal of the Mayor andBurgesses of the London Borough ofHarrow was affixed hereunto on theday of2014

Leader

Head of Paid Service